Costa Rica Ranking Nacional: 2023

Discipline
Sabre

YOB

2003 - 2009

T1 09.07.2023 San Jose Campeonato Nacional de Sable

Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on
Men's u20 Individualis 20.05.2024. 22:34
Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
Rolling (1:1) Home nation only  Best result

u20

T2 23.09.2023 San José 1ler Ranking Nacional de Espada y Sable temp. 2023-2024 U20
T3 09.03.2024 San Pedro 3er Ranking Nacional de Espada y Sable temp. 2023-2024 U20

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation Clubs

YOB T1T2T3

116
90
64
48
38
24
20
20

NN O WN P

0 RODRIGUEZ ARGUEDAS Andy Daniel CRC
0 PENA ABELLAN Luis Manuel CRC
0 CORTES CARAVACA Fabian CRC
0 SANCHEZ AVILES Jose Pablo CRC
0 ARMAS DIAZ Joseph CRC
0 ACOSTA MURILLO Sebastian CRC
0 ARAYA WALTON Leo Ariel CRC
0 DIAZ MORALES Anderson CRC

all assigned competitions

Club Esgrima del Este

Club Athos Liberia

Club Athos Liberia

Club Athos Liberia

Club Athos Liberia

Club de Esgrima Tizona
Interstellar Fencing Academy
Club Athos Liberia

2007 64 28 24
2006 38 24 28

200540 24
2003 48

2005 1919
2009 24
2009 20
2005 20

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 3er Ranking Nacional de Sable ;rlgz CRC  15.04.2023 15.04.2023 U20 1 NAT  09.03.2024
2 Campeonato Nacional de Sable ?c?:e CRC 09.07.2023 09.07.2023 U20 1 NAT 25.05.2024
ler Ranking Nacional de Espada San
3 y Sable temp. 2023-2024 José CRC 23.09.2023 24.09.2023 U20 1 NAT
2do Ranking Nacional de Florete San
4 y Sable temp. 2023-2024 José CRC 11.11.202312.11.2023 U20 1 NAT
3er Ranking Nacional de Espada San
5 y Sable temp. 2023-2024 Pedro CRC 09.03.2024 10.03.2024 U20 1 NAT
6 Campeonato Nacional de Espada . . ia crRc  25.05.2024 26.05.2024 U20 1 NAT

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

y Sable

Freddy Monge/ Alberto Cruz - info@esgrimacostarica.net



